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2025-2026 Calendar 
 

fall semester 
 

Tues. July 1, 2025 Monthly Tuition Payments Begin  

Fri., August 1, 2025 Early Payment Discount Ends 

August 11—15, 2025 Teacher In-Service Week 

Fri., August 15, 2025 Required Parent Orientation (6:30p) 

Mon., August 18, 2025 First Day of School 

Aug. 27-29, 2024 Jr. + Sr. High Fall Revival 

Mon., Sep. 1, 2025 No School—Labor Day 

Fri., Sep. 5, 2025  Grandparent’s Day (Noon Dismissal) 

Thur.-Fri. Sep. 18-19 ECS Fall Yard Sale (Noon Dismissals) 

Mon., October 13, 2025 No School - Columbus Day 

Fri., October 17, 2025 End of First Quarter/Jog-a-thon 

Fundraiser (Noon Dismissal) 

Tues, Nov. 11, 2025 Veterans’ Day (Noon Dismissal) 

Tue, Nov. 25, 2025 Great Americans’ Day (Noon 

Dismissal) 

November 26-28, 2025 Thanksgiving Break 

Fri., December 5, 2025 Christmas Concert (6:30p) 

Thurs., Dec. 18, 2025 Teacher In-Service (Noon Dismissal) 

Fri., December 19, 2025 End of Second Quarter (Noon 

Dismissal) 

Dec. 22—Jan. 2, 2025 Christmas Break  

 

spring semester 
 

Mon., January 5, 2026 School Resumes  

Thurs., January 15, 2026 Open House (10:00a—12:00p) 

Mon., January 19, 2026 No School-Nat. Day of Service  

January 26—30, 2026 Spirit Week 

Thurs., Feb. 12, 2026 Open House (10:00a—12:00p) 

Fri., Feb. 13, 2026 I Love My School Day 

Mon., Feb. 16, 2026 No School—Presidents’ Day 

Fri., March 6, 2026 End of Third Quarter (Noon Dismissal) 

Thurs., March 12, 2026      Open House (10:00a-12:00p) 

March 30 – April 3, 2026 Spring Break 

Fri., April 17, 2026 High School Banquet (Noon Dismissal) 

Fri., April 24, 2026 Fine Arts (Noon Dismissal) 

April 27- May 1, 2026 JR/SR Trip 

Tues., May 5, 2026 Teacher Appreciation Day 

Thurs., May 7, 2026  Kindergarten Graduation (6:30p) 

May 13—15, 2026 Half Day (Noon Dismissal.) 

Fri., May 15, 2025 End-of-the-Year Picnic + Potential Last 

Day of School (Noon Dismissal) Senior 

High Commencement (6:30p) 

 

School Days: 173 

School Hours: 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

Office Email: ecsoffice@ecs.school 

Dates are subject to change. 

 

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 


